University of

nalk:

# Roll. No.

1 216433130532

2 216433120844

3 216429130115

4 216433130551

Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology &

Rintarhnalams/,.2N22

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22PMBB1078616

22PMBB1083238

22PMBB1085856

22PMBB1122131

Name

SADHNA

MADHUR
SHOKEEN

JAYATI

RASHI
VISHNOI

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Final

Entrance

Marks

219

218

212

208

Combined

Rank

14

15

18

19

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

88.45

91.66

86.40

Choice

28-12-2022

1Nn.7".An

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology & 28-12-2022

NN Rintarhnalams/,.2N22 1n.2n.4n0

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology &
Aol Rintarhnalnm/..2N22

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

28-12-2022

1Nn.7".4An

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk:

# Roll. No.

1 216425110084

2 216434160124

3 216424110070

4 216433130636

Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology &

Form No.

22PMBB1185744

22PMBB1134483

22PMBB1190128

22PMBB1198149

Name

D
MAVEINAI
RANA

RUCHI
KUMARI
SOREN

JADAV
SRIKANTH

PRIYA
KUMARI

Rintarhnalams/,.2N22

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Allotted

Department/College

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Department of Plant
Molecular Biology

Final
Entrance
Marks

80

58

39

33

Combined
Rank

113

129

141

145

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

62.87

8.23

68.51

28-12-2022

1Nn.7".An

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology &
Aol Rintarhnalnm/..2N22

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

28-12-2022

1Nn.7".4An

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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