Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology & Biotechnology-2022

28-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216433130532	22PMBB1078616	SADHNA	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	219	14	88.45	1	Unreserved
2	216433120844	22PMBB1083238	MADHUR SHOKEEN	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	218	15	91.66	1	Unreserved
3	216429130115	22PMBB1085856	JAYATI	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	212	18	86.40	1	Unreserved
4	216433130551	22PMBB1122131	RASHI VISHNOI	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	208	19		1	Unreserved

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
---	--------------	-------------	------	--------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	--

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. Form No. No. Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	----------------------------	--------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Plant Molecular Biology & Biotechnology-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216425110084	22PMBB1185744	D MAVEINAI RANA	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	80	113		1	ST
2	216434160124	22PMBB1134483	RUCHI KUMARI SOREN	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	58	129	62.87	1	ST
3	216424110070	22PMBB1190128	JADAV SRIKANTH	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	39	141	8.23	1	ST
4	216433130636	22PMBB1198149	PRIYA KUMARI	Department of Plant Molecular Biology	33	145	68.51	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
---	--------------	-------------	------	--------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	--